2024/2025 School Calendar

August 2024

Mo 26.08.

Thu 29.08.

September 2024

Thu 05.09.

Tue 24.09.

October 2024

Thu 03.10.
Fri 04.10.
Mon 28.10.
Fri 01.11.

November 2024

Mon 04.11
Tue 05.11.
Wed 20.11.

December 2024

Thu 12.12.
Fri 20.12
Mon 23.12.
Fri 03.01.

January 2025

Mon 06.01
Tue 07.01
Fri 24.01.
Fri 24.01

February 2025

Mon 03.02.
Tue 04.02.
Fri 14.02.

Classes begin for School Year — 2024/2025 — Half Day for
Students

Secondary School Parent Information Night

Primary School Parent Information Night

Professional Learning Day — Half Day

Public Holiday — Tag der Deutschen Einheit/Day of German
Unity

School Holiday

Fall Break

School reconvenes
Primary and Secondary Semester 1 Conferences

Professional Learning Day — BuR- und Bettag/Day of Prayer and
Repentance

Professional Learning Day — Half Day
Last Day of Classes before Winter Break — Half Day

Winter Break

Public Holiday — Heilige Drei Konige/Epiphany
School reconvenes
Professional Learning Day — Half Day

End of Academic Semester 1

Primary and Secondary School: Report Card Preparation — Half
Day

Primary and Secondary School: Report Card Preparation — Half
Day

Semester 1 Report Cards published

Franconian
International
School

11:55 Dismissal

11:55 Dismissal

No classes

No classes

No classes

No classes

No classes

11:55 Dismissal
11:55 Dismissal

No classes

No classes

11:55 Dismissal

11:55 Dismissal

11:55 Dismissal



2024/2025 School Calendar

March 2025

Mon
Fri

Mon
Wed

Thu

April 2025
Mon
Fri
Mon

May 2025
Thu

Tue
Thu

Fri

June 2025
Mon

Thu

Mon

Tue

July 2025
Tue

Fri

Mon
Fri

03.03.
07.03.

10.03.

12.03.

20.03.

14.04.
25.04.
28.04.

01.05.

20.05.

29.05.

30.05.

09.06.

19.06.

23.06

24.06.

01.07.

04.07.

07.07.
22.08.

Fasching Break

School reconvenes
Professional Learning Day — Half Day

Primary and Secondary Semester 2 Conferences

Spring Break

School reconvenes

Public Holiday — Tag der Arbeit/May Day
Professional Learning Day — Half Day
Public Holiday — Christi Himmelfahrt/Ascension Day

School Holiday

Public Holiday — Pfingstmontag/Pentecost Monday

Public Holiday — Fronleichnam/Corpus Christi

Primary and Secondary School: Report Card Preparation — Half

Day — Half Day

Primary and Secondary School: Report Card Preparation — Half

Day — Half Day

End of Year Reports published
Last Day of School — Half Day

Summer Break

Franconian
International
School

No classes

11:55 Dismissal

No classes

No classes

No classes

11:55 Dismissal

No classes

No classes

No classes

No classes

11:55 Dismissal

11:55 Dismissal

11:55 Dismissal

No classes

Please note that, for Secondary School students in Grades 10 and 12, external examinations will fall on some or all of
the public and school holidays in May and June 2025. Further information will be provided to examination candidates in

Spring 2025.



